

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.578 OF 2001

[Deepaklal Vs. Malojirao]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's order	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.Vipin R.Kasale h/f.Mr.R.D.Soni, for appellant.

CORAM : R.G.KETKAR, J.

DATE : 27th APRIL, 2011

P.C.

Learned counsel for the applicant states that within eight weeks from today, the applicant will file private paper book and decree forms and will serve copies thereof on the other side.

Time to carry out the amendment is extended by two weeks. After amendment is carried out, issue notice to respondent no.2, returnable after eight weeks.

[R.G.KETKAR, J.]